R
ech
arg
eab
le
www.mouser.com (800) 346-6873 1719
Pure Lead and Sealed Lead Acid Batteries
BATTERY CAPACITY ANALYZER

Price
Each
Dimensions (In.)
For quantities of 10 and up, call for quote.
Terminal
Type W
Weight (lbs.)
Initial Current
Panasonic
Part No. H Control Volt.
Cycle Use Trickle Use
Initial Current Control Volt.
• Quick chargeability
• High power density
• Maintenance-free operation
658-LCR061R3P LC-R061R3P 6 1.3 .187" Faston 3.82 0.95 1.97 0.66 0.52A 7.25-7.45V 0.195A 6.8-6.9V 10.15
658-LCR063R4PU LC-R063R4PU 6 3.4 .187" Faston 5.28 1.34 2.36 1.37 1.36A 14.5-14.9V 0.51A 13.6-13.8V 16.75
658-LCR064R5P LC-R064R5P 6 4.5 .187" Faston 2.76 1.89 4.02 1.59 1.80A 7.25-7.45V .675A 6.8-6.9V 12.76
658-LCR067R2P LC-R067R2P 6 7.2 .187" Faston 5.95 1.34 3.70 2.78 2.88A 7.25-7.45V 1.08A 6.8-6.9V 15.70
658-LCR067R2P1 LC-R067R2P1 6 7.2 .250" Faston 5.95 1.34 3.70 2.78 2.88A 7.25-7.45V 1.08A 6.8-6.9V 15.70
658-LCR0612P LC-R0612P 6 12.0 .187" Faston 5.95 1.97 3.70 4.30 4.8A 7.25-7.45V 1.8A 6.8-6.9V 17.13
658-LCR0612P1 LC-R0612P1 6 12.0 .250" Faston 5.95 1.97 3.70 4.30 4.8A 7.25-7.45V 1.8A 6.8-6.9V 17.13
658-LCR121R3PU LC-R121R3PU 12 1.3 .187" Faston 3.82 1.87 1.97 1.30 4.8A 7.25-7.45V 1.8A 6.8-6.9V 19.60
658-LCR122R2PU LC-R122R2PU 12 2.2 .187" Faston 6.97 1.34 2.36 1.76 0.88A 14.5-14.9V 0.33A 13.6-13.8V 22.70
658-LCR123R4PU LC-R123R4PU 12 3.4 .187" Faston 5.28 2.64 2.36 2.65 1.36A 14.5-14.9V 0.51A 13.6-13.8V 28.45
658-LCR127R2P LC-R127R2P 12 7.2 .187" Faston 5.95 2.54 3.70 5.45 2.88A 14.5-14.9V 1.08A 13.6-13.8V 23.35
658-LCR127R2P1 LC-R127R2P1 12 7.2 .250" Faston 5.95 2.54 3.70 5.45 2.88A 14.5-14.9V 1.08A 13.6-13.8V 23.35
658-LCRD1217P LC-RD1217P 12 17.0 Nut and Bolt 7.13 2.99 6.57 14.34 6.8A 14.5-14.9V 2.55A 13.6-13.8V 43.55
658-LCX1228P LC-X1228P 12 28.0 Nut and Bolt 6.50 4.92 6.89 24.30 11.2A 14.5-14.9V ---- ---- 76.25
658-LCLA1233P LC-LA1233P 12 33.0 Nut and Bolt 7.70 5.12 6.10 26.50 13.2A 14.5-14.9V 4.95A 13.6-13.8V 84.40
•  Provides the longest service life possible
•  Low self-discharge rate
•  Rugged construction
MOUSER